
W6862 RIVER BEND RD, FOND DU LAC, WI, 54937
https://www.adashunjones.com

W6862 RIVER BEND
RD, FOND DU LAC,
WI, 54937

$158,500

Gorgeous “forgotten“ location on the Fond du Lac River and on a dead-end street! Feels
like a Frank Lloyd Wright home! Beamed ceiling in the master bdrm, formal dining, living
room w/frplc & patio doors leading to a deck that overlooks the backyard, rec room in
bsmt, 2 bths, attached garage w/built in shed, carport,...

Anne
Preferred Properties Of Fdl, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2284 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Formal Dining,Wood Burning Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1632

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 652 Tax Amount: 2789

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Fond Du Lac River

Cooling: Central Air Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator

Water Source: Well, Private Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X10 Main

Bedroom 2 16X10 Main

Bedroom 3 12X10 Main

Formal Dining Room 14X10 Main

Kitchen 16X09 Main

Living Room 21X12 Main

Other Room 23X12 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Shake Siding Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Anne A Lisowe Agent Email: anne@ppfdl.com


